Extra Working Days 0.00 0.00

Other Income 0.00 5,000.00

Nt Reimbursement 0.00 0.00

Deductions Amount

Pf 1,800.00

Prof. Tax 200.00

Total Earnings: 57,458.00 62,458.00 Total Deductions: 2,000.00

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions) : 60,458.00

Rupees Sixty  Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Eight Only

S.NO. 78/1 TO 5/1 & 78/1 TO 5/3, MUKAI CHOWK,, 
RAVET-KIWALE ROAD, TAL HAVELI, PUNE - 412101

Remarks :  

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature

Payslip for the month of October 2024